
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 October 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S A WHINGER Last start winner WAG, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Roberts 572237 2/12201P 2P 1PB18/03/2022

 2 BIANCA'S SON Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Sims 563787 4/32161P 1P 4P 1P 6PD04/10/2021

 3 SILVERTREE FAN 3 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Newcombe 570379 2/12111P 1PD17/03/2022

 4 MANILA QUEEN Last start winner WAG, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Williams 551798 3/21951P 5P 2P 8P 1PB14/09/2020

 5 HAPPY LUCKY Last start winner RIC, 15/09/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Small 566679 1/01511PD12/12/2021

 6 PONZI Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Scott 560273 2/11411P 5P 3P 8P 7PD08/06/2021

 7 AGENT CHEVROLET Last start winner WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 562571 1/01201P 7Y 2P 5P 2PD21/05/2021

 8 ELSA IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mills 571159 1/01011P 6PB16/04/2022

 9 ROGUE IZMIR 3 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mills 571158 1/01011P 6PD16/04/2022

 10 GOT THE KEYS 2 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0841P 5P 5P 5P 5PD30/09/2021

 11 BULL'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Roy 564288 4/32252P 3P 2P 1P 4PD27/10/2021

 12 DANA REX Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 6/42042P 2P 5P 4P 1PD30/09/2021

 13 LET'S GO MARTY Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561825 4/21952P 1P 4P 3P 5PD09/06/2021

 14 SYCAMORE TRICKY Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/31802P 2P 4P 2P 6PD21/03/2021

 15 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Reid 561605 3/21682P 5P 3P (FEL)P 3PB16/07/2021

 16 LUCKY LUCAS Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71383P 5P 4P 5P 6PD26/08/2020

 17 BIANCA'S MAN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Felke 563791 1/01293P 7P 2P 5P 8PD04/10/2021

 18 MISS MISSY Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01232P 8P 7P (FEL)P 3PB04/04/2021

 19 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21233P 7P 7P 3P 6PB04/12/2020

 20 DANA WILLOW Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 560977 1/01193P 5P 8P 1Y 4YB06/07/2021

 21 TICK IT OFF Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/101113P 8P 7P 8P 4PB12/09/2020

 22 COSTOSA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41083P 4P 6P 8P 5PB06/09/2020

 23 WHERE'S FRANCINE Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/4S. Ellis 563729 2/02001Y 3Y 2P 1P 2PB04/10/2021
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 24 DANA ZENA 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 09/10/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 562206 1/0895P 6P 1P 5P 7PB09/08/2021

 25 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/1846P 7P 7P 6P 6PB26/03/2020

 26 BUCK SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 554515 4/31837P 8P 3P 1P 1PB31/01/2021

 27 WHO'S WATCHING Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Small 562250 4/31684P 4P 3P 1P 6PB04/08/2021

 28 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Reid 550289 7/41657P 7P 7P 1P 1PD02/10/2020

 29 SLATER STORM 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Lord 544168 4/31354P 4P 4P 1P 7PD11/11/2019

 30 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71266P 2P 4P 4P 8PD22/12/2019

 31 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Reid 551664 14/111265P 4P 3P 7P 4PB20/11/2020

 32 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01144P 6P 4P 8P 2PD14/01/2021

 33 DANA TINY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R8, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51146P 5P 6P 2P 5PB20/11/2020

 34 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 4/21088P 8P 6P 2P 4PB29/09/2020

 35 LYN'S BIANCA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Sims 563786 1/01024P 4P 1P 4P 6PB04/10/2021

 36 PENNY FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Reid 560782 1/0918P 1P 5P 3P 8PB01/04/2021

 37 GRACIE PACEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Kemp 556640 1/0847P 7P 8P 6P 1PB20/12/2020

 38 BOOBOOK Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/4785P 4P 7P 7P 7PB05/01/2021

 39 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0757P 7P 5P 7P 4PB23/03/2020
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 1 DOUBLE RUN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572236 0/01342PD18/03/2022

 2 DANA REBEL Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562207 0/01233P (FEL)P 3YB09/08/2021

 3 SILVERTREE LANA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 570381 0/01173PB17/03/2022

 4 RAGIN' CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 13/07/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 561783 0/01022P 5P 2P 5P 4PD12/04/2021

 5 DANA VENUS Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562202 0/0982P 7P 3P 4PB09/08/2021

 6 SLICK ZULU 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0963P 4P 6P 5P 2PD01/02/2021

 7 THREE SEVENTEEN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0863P 6P 6P 8P 2PB02/10/2020

 8 MOONLIT ROSE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/10/2023, R2, P

TEM, 15/08/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Buick 563903 0/01106P 3P 3P 5P 2PB12/07/2021

 9 POTSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0904P 3P 8P 6P 2PD02/02/2022

 10 SYCAMORE RIGGLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Tuovi 556162 0/0736P 3P 6PB01/03/2021

 11 OLAF IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 571156 0/00D16/04/2022

 12 DONE THE BEST First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 571597 0/00D18/04/2022

 13 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01005P 6P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 14 FLYING PRINCE Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565688 0/0515P 4Y 7PD25/11/2021

 15 LENA'S BABY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0486P 5PB18/03/2022
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 1 DYNAMIC Last start winner WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 21/203721P 1P 3P 3P 2PB29/05/2020

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R12, M 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 40/203202M 1M 2M 2M 1MD14/01/2018

 3 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 9/82492P 1P 6P 4P 4PD26/03/2020

 4 TIGGERLONG GILL Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/1M. Finn 555079 15/142434P 3P 5P 5P 1PB25/01/2021

 5 LET'S GO DEAN Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 10/72763P 4P 6P 1P (FEL)PD09/06/2021

 6 RALPH Dropping in grade WAG, 15/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 24/101685P 5P 4P 5P 2PD29/08/2019
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42251P 5P 3P 7P 2PB26/03/2020

 2 LET'S GO GEORGI Dropping in grade WAG, 06/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561827 6/51624P 5P 1P 5P 6PB09/06/2021

 3 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Dropping in grade TEM, 15/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 555674 7/5848P 6P 6P 5P 7PB14/12/2020

 4 DANA DENNIS Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 11/81898P 8P 6P 3P 2PD20/11/2020

 5 LUCY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Roy 564284 4/31863P 1P 5P 5P 2PB27/10/2021

 6 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21233P 7P 7P 3P 6PB04/12/2020

 7 COSTOSA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41083P 4P 6P 8P 5PB06/09/2020

 8 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 4/11724P 5P 2P 2C 7PB26/03/2020

 9 SLATER STORM 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Lord 544168 4/31354P 4P 4P 1P 7PD11/11/2019

 10 TIGGERLONG WATER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Kemp 543523 8/21205P 8P 7P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 11 DANA TINY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R8, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51146P 5P 6P 2P 5PB20/11/2020

 12 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21028P 5P 7P 4P 3PB09/06/2021

 13 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 9/5878P 8P 6P 7P 7PB23/04/2020

 14 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/1846P 7P 7P 6P 6PB26/03/2020
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 1 SILVERTREE FAN 1 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Newcombe 570379 2/12111P 1PD17/03/2022

 2 ROGUE IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mills 571158 1/01011P 6PD16/04/2022

 3 SYCAMORE SARAH Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546786 1/0981P 7P 7P 2P 4PB29/03/2020

 4 GOT THE KEYS 1 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0841P 5P 5P 5P 5PD30/09/2021

 5 MAGIC ECLIPSE Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Cowell 557806 2/02042P 1P 2P 1P 5PB10/02/2021

 6 BIANCA'S MAN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Felke 563791 1/01293P 7P 2P 5P 8PD04/10/2021

 7 LET'S GO THUNDER Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Mitchell 559865 2/11203P 8P 6P 3P 7PD05/06/2021

 8 MR. NIXON Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11173P 7P 8P 3P 7PD09/03/2020

 9 PABBIE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/01447P 2P 3P 4P 4PD11/04/2019

 10 HERMINE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Lord 549942 2/11205P 4P 4P 5P 3PB29/09/2020

 11 OLIVE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Herbert 549949 2/11176P 7P 4P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 12 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01144P 6P 4P 8P 2PD14/01/2021

 13 LYN'S BIANCA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Sims 563786 1/01024P 4P 1P 4P 6PB04/10/2021

 14 DANA ZENA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 562206 1/0895P 6P 1P 5P 7PB09/08/2021

 15 GRACIE PACEY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Kemp 556640 1/0847P 7P 8P 6P 1PB20/12/2020

 16 GOT A DEAL Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Lord 543502 2/1698P 7P 7P 5P 5PB18/03/2020
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 1 DOUBLE RUN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572236 0/01342PD18/03/2022

 2 SILVERTREE LANA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 570381 0/01173PB17/03/2022

 3 SLICK RAMBO Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 570375 0/01033P 3P 5PD17/03/2022

 4 RAGIN' CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 13/07/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 561783 0/01022P 5P 2P 5P 4PD12/04/2021

 5 GO GO REBEL Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/01002P 4P 7P 2P 4PB12/04/2021

 6 SLICK ZULU 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0963P 4P 6P 5P 2PD01/02/2021

 7 THREE SEVENTEEN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0863P 6P 6P 8P 2PB02/10/2020

 8 RUSTIC RANGO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/09/2023, R1, P

WAG, 15/09/2023, R2, P

TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Mcgovern 565581 0/01632P 2P 3P 3PD17/11/2021

 9 RUSTIC GIRL First start M/1M. Mcgovern 563824 0/00B30/07/2021

 10 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01005P 6P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 11 LENA'S BABY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0486P 5PB18/03/2022
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42251P 5P 3P 7P 2PB26/03/2020

 2 HESTON'S MATE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 02/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 9/2878P 8P 6P 7P 7PB23/04/2020

 3 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Strutt 545207 4/21724P 5P 2P 2C 7PB26/03/2020

 4 XARENI BALE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R10, Y 5/3C. Colaiacovo 549875 4/11564Y 1Y 2P 4P 8PB25/09/2020

 5 TIGGERLONG WATER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Kemp 543523 8/51205P 8P 7P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 6 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2846P 7P 7P 6P 6PB26/03/2020
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 9/82492P 1P 6P 4P 4PD26/03/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R10, P 2/1/1I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/61782P 7P 6P 6P 5CB19/03/2020

 3 MOVE LIKE YOU Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/1C. Newcombe 542446 8/61326P 2P 6P 4P 4PD22/10/2019
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 1 FREYA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 15/09/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 538688 22/202013P 1P 8P 6P 6PB22/10/2019
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 1 SILVERTREE FAN 2 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Newcombe 570379 2/12111P 1PD17/03/2022

 2 ROGUE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mills 571158 1/01011P 6PD16/04/2022
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 1 HANNELE BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 15/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/111782P 7P 6P 6P 5CB19/03/2020

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 October 2023 - 10:09 AM WST


